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PeMOHTY
ABTOTPAHCHOPTHBIX
cpeacTs




4 kypc

MJIK.02. 01

Texunueckas
JIOKYMETaLHs

MJIK.02.02

Vnpasenne
TpoLeccom
TEXHUHCEKOro
00CITyKHBAHHA H
penmoHTa
aBToMoGHIIeH

32

MJIK.02.03

Vnpasienue
KOJUIEKTHBOM
HenonHuTenei

56

VILO2

VueBHas npaxTiia

36

92

10102

Iponssoacteentas
npakTHKa

36

M.03

Opranmzauust
npoueccos
MOJICpHH3ALMH 1
MoaHpHKAHH
ABTOTPAHCIIOPTHBIX
CpencTs

28

28

26

28

28

28

28

28

28

36

MJIK.03.01

Ocobennoctu
KOHCTpYKHii
ABTOTPIHCONPTHBIX
cpencts

534

MJIK.03.02

Opranusauus pador
110 MOJIGPHH3ALIHH
aBTOTPAHCIIOPTHBIX
cpenct

133

MJIK.03.03

TroHHHT aBTOMOGHIIEH

108

MJIK.03.04

Iponssoncteentoe
obopyoBanue

108

VILO3

VuebHast npakTHKa

113

11103

Tlpoussonctsennas
TIpaKTHKA

36

T

Tlpepmniomnas
npakTHKa

36

THA

Tocynapcrsennas
MTOroBas aTTecTalis

288

Bcero yac. B Hej1e110 06s13aTeNLHON
YueGHOIi HATPY3KH

36 | 36 | 36

36

36|

36|

36

36

36

36

72

1476

VueBHas npaxTica

TIpomeskyTouHas aTTecTas

. Tpommonorossas npasccs

Kanmiyst

TIpeyniomMnas npakTHka

Tloaroroska k THA
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